
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

American Breakfast ¥6,500

Continental Breakfast ¥4,000

Juice              Fresh orange, fresh grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable

Milk Milk, low-fat milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk

Main dish Please select one from below.

             Egg dish with bacon, sausage and steamed vegetables
Eggs Benedict (jambon blanc), fried, scrambled, poached, boiled or plain omelet

             Grilled Japanese beef tenderloin morning steak (＋¥2,800)

             Scrambled tofu with steamed vegetables

             Pancakes

             Waffles

             Assorted fruits

             Seasonal mixed salad

Bakery basket (brioche, croissant, Danish pastry, toast: English crusty-style bread & rye bread)

Butter, preserve, honey, peanut butter

Plain yogurt, fresh fruits, salad

Coffee or tea

Juice               Fresh orange, fresh grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable

Milk                Milk, low-fat milk, soy milk, oat milk or almond milk

Bakery basket (brioche, croissant, Danish pastry, toast: English crusty-style bread & rye bread)

Butter, preserve, honey, peanut butter

Coffee or tea

Breakfast 6:00 am - 11:00 am
*Please reserve by 0:00 midnight one day prior.

American BreakfastContinental Breakfast Grilled Japanese beef tenderloin morning steak



All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff.

Japanese Breakfast　　                                                                                                 ¥6,500

A La Carte

Juice                Fresh orange, fresh grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable

Seasonal vegetable ragout, daily appetizers and condiments, grilled fish of the day, 

Japanese rolled omelet, toasted nori 

Steamed rice, rice porridge or brown rice

Miso soup and Japanese pickles

Seasonal fresh fruits

Coffee or tea

Breakfast 6:00 am - 11:00 am 
*Please reserve by 0:00 midnight one day prior.

¥3,500

¥3,000

¥900 

¥1,200

¥1,400 

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥1,500 

¥1,500 

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥2,000

Assorted fruitsJapanese BreakfastSeasonal steamed vegetables

each

each

each 

Egg dish with bacon, sausage and steamed vegetables  
　    Eggs Benedict (jambon blanc), fried, scrambled, poached, boiled or plain omelet

Scrambled tofu with steamed vegetables

Toast (English crusty-style bread or rye bread) 

Cereal (corn flakes, wheat bran, granola or oatmeal) 

Plain yogurt or Greek yogurt

Bakery basket 
  (brioche, croissant, Danish pastry, toast: English crusty-style bread & rye bread)

Seasonal mixed salad

French toast with maple syrup and butter

Pancakes or waffles with mixed berry chutney and honey 

Seasonal steamed vegetables

Assorted fruits 

Tomato juice 

Apple juice

Mixed vegetable juice

Fresh orange juice

Fresh grapefruit juice

¥3,500

¥3,000

¥900 

¥1,200

¥1,400 

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥2,400

¥2,400

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥1,500 

¥1,500 

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥2,000


